
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

BLINDS

DUA
BLACKOUT BLIND

FEATURES

Perfect fit with our roof windows - no adjustments required

Easy to install - it takes only 5 minutes

Almost 100% blackout effect

High quality rubber coated  
polyester fabric

The fabric is hard wearing and dirt resistant

Easy to clean with a damp cloth

Stop in any position

Elegant brushed aluminium cover parts

It improves the U-value up to 0.2 W/ m²K  
(based on CSTB calculation)

2 year guarantee

COLOURS

Dark blue  |  4212 Beige  |  4219

White  |  4208 Light grey |  4204

Petrol blue  |  4232 Black  |  4249

Grey  |  4217 Sand  |  4230

PAA
VENETIAN BLIND

FEATURES

Perfect fit with our roof windows - no adjustments required

Easy to install - it takes only 5 minutes

Humidity resistant, lacquered aluminium slats

Stop in any position

Classic venetian effect

Neat, cordless operation

Ideal for humid environments

2 year guarantee

COLOURS

White  |  4388

MIA
ANTI-HEAT BLIND

FEATURES

Perfect fit with our roof windows - no adjustments required

Easy to install - it takes only 5 minutes

PVC coated fibreglass fabric

The cloth is designed to keep the heat out  
and let a soft light in

The cloth is UV and water resistant

Externally fixed to the top of the roof window

Very easy to operate the blind from the inside

While using the blind, you can easily open the window  
and let the air in

The cloth is 2 cm wider than the pane 
- more protection with an open window

2 year guarantee

COLOURS

Black  |  4260

AVAILABLE SIZES [cm]

C2A C4A F6A M4A M6A M8A S6A
55x78 55x98 66x118 78x98 78x118 78x140 114x118

4388

4260

4212

4232

4219

4249

4208

4217

4204

4230

TDS-RLPLUS_BLINDS_20240226_EN


