ROOFLITE# TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

BLINDS







DUABLACKOUT BLIND

FEATURES

Perfect fit with our roof windows - no adjustments required

Easy to install - it takes only 5 minutes

Almost 100% blackout effect

High quality rubber coated polyester fabric

The fabric is hard wearing and dirt resistant

Easy to clean with a damp cloth

Stop in any position

Elegant brushed aluminium cover parts

It improves the U-value up to 0.2 W/ m^2K (based on CSTB calculation)

2 year guarantee

	COLOURS	
	Dark blue 4212	Beige 4219
	White 4208	Light grey 4204
	Petrol blue 4232	Black 4249
	Grev 4217	Sand 4230

4212

4219

4208

08 4204

4232

4249

C2A

4217

4230

C4A

55x98

PAA VENETIAN BLIND

FEATURES

Perfect fit with our roof windows - no adjustments required

Easy to install - it takes only 5 minutes

Humidity resistant, lacquered aluminium slats

Stop in any position

Classic venetian effect

Neat, cordless operation

Ideal for humid environments

2 year guarantee

COLOURS

White | 4388

4388

MIA ANTI-HEAT BLIND

FEATURES

Perfect fit with our roof windows - no adjustments required

Easy to install - it takes only 5 minutes

PVC coated fibreglass fabric

The cloth is designed to keep the heat out and let a soft light in

The cloth is UV and water resistant

Externally fixed to the top of the roof window

Very easy to operate the blind from the inside

While using the blind, you can easily open the window and let the air in

The cloth is 2 cm wider than the pane - more protection with an open window

2 year guarantee

COLOURS

Black | 4260

4260

####